
GAF / AURA INTERDÉP CENTRE / EQU PERF & PERF RÉG

DU 25/03/2023 AU 26/03/2023
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12.766

-
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-
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37.900

13.700

11.550

12.650

11.150

-

34.400

10.600

-

11.000

11.350

11.350

10.450

-

10.850

11.900

11.500

37.898

13.566

-
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11.150
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39.950
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12.200

-
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NATIONALE 10 ANS ET PLUS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 GIERES - GIERES GYMNASTIQUE Equipe 1

Total

Juline BONSERGENT

Marie PUGIN-FAVRE

Helene LARVOR

Alice BARDOU

Manon MOREL

147.948

2
LYON - PATRONAGE SCOLAIRE LAIQUE

MONTCHAT Equipe 1

Total

Amel DJALIL

Jeanne ROCHE

Elyssa KARAOUI

Elsa DI LUCA

Salomé LONGEON

146.448

34.250

11.500

12.250

-

10.100

10.100

-

12.200

-

10.300

10.500

35.299

10.600

12.866

11.833

10.266

-

38.150

12.750

11.650

13.750

-

9.250

38.050

13.350

12.650

12.050

10.100

-

34.200

10.450

11.150

10.700

11.200

10.600

-

11.850

9.500

35.566

11.700

11.866

12.000

10.300

34.250

10.100

9.450

12.500

11.650

39.050

12.950

10.550

12.750

13.350

35.550

12.500

11.250

11.800

12.200

10.350

10.850

32.033

10.900

10.533

10.600

35.950

13.500

11.150

11.300

36.300

13.550

11.450

11.300

3 VIENNE - LEGION VIENNOISE Equipe 1

Total

Manon VIGNAL

Cloé BLANCA PERRET

Joana CZIMOWSKI

Alyssia POPLU

Tasnîm ALI-GUECHI

145.749

4 NEUVILLE S/SAONE - NEUVILLE GYM Equipe 1

Total

Elisa ANCENAY

Manon THOMANN

Lou PINAD

Lilou GIROUDON

143.066

5 PRIVAS - ESPOIR GYMNIQUE DE PRIVAS Equipe 1

Total

Cloé QUINTANA

Elisa REYES

Roxane VERDOT

139.833



36.200

10.100

11.500

11.400

-

12.850

10.700

-

11.600

-

13.100

33.466

9.966

-

10.400

-

13.100

32.450

10.000

9.000

11.450

-

11.000

35.750

12.250

11.350

10.750

-

12.150

33.700

11.300

10.500

11.300

10.700

-

11.150

10.450

11.700

10.650

-

33.266

12.066

10.300

10.900

-

9.800

33.300

12.000

-

11.250

10.050

9.450

36.050

12.450

11.150

11.050

12.450

-

31.950

10.200

10.900

10.300

10.500

-

10.400

10.700

10.100

10.650

-

30.765

10.333

9.366

7.200

11.066

-

29.600

8.350

9.900

9.600

10.100

-

34.300

10.650

11.400

9.900

12.250

-

6 SEYSSINET - AMICALE CLUB SEYSSINET Equipe 1

Total

Camille ROUX
NONQUE

Elsa AUDUC

Nina NGUYEN VAN
MAU

Marlène FUGIER

Lola FATOUX

137.866

7
BOURG DE PEAGE - UNION GYMNIQUE

ATHLETIQUE PEAGEOISE Equipe 1

Total

Margaux REY

Laura CRESPO

Louise REBOULET

Naria TAVA

Manon BERARD

136.316

8
LYON - GYM LYON METROPOLE

CHASSIEU LYON Equipe 1

Total

Ines HAIRY

Garance DROP

Alice LEFRANC

Lucie CHERBLANC

Margot RABILLOUD

126.615

30.950

10.550

10.250

9.950

10.000

10.600

10.350

9.650

10.000

30.199

8.666

8.766

9.133

12.300

31.350

9.900

11.100

8.000

10.350

33.250

11.200

10.850

9.450

11.200

32.500

10.650

10.400

10.250

11.200

-

10.300

10.350

11.450

24.066

-

8.833

5.733

9.500

28.900

8.300

7.300

9.700

10.900

33.400

10.650

10.800

10.950

11.650

9 GIERES - GIERES GYMNASTIQUE Equipe 2

Total

Albane PLUCHART

Laetitia DURANTON

Alycia DURANTON

Léna DRYJSKI

125.749

10
FRANCHEVILLE - GYM'DANS'

FRANCHEVILLE Equipe 1

Total

Manon VIAL

Jade USEO

Zahrâ BOUDJELAL

Noa KIM HAK

118.866


